DOC # Last Name

233054
238317
219154
227270
248713
231747
249323
250055
190862
245732
250544
211659
232793
130329

Dick
Early
Hammons
Hocker
Latham
Mattingly
New
Price
Smith
Stigall
Stroud
Strunk
Teel
Wombles

First Name Middle Name

Samantha
Joshua
Mckinley
Jessica
Timmie
Brooke
Tommy
Jordan
Deborah
Justin
Tony
David
Rayeford
Scott

J
L

E

Wayne

R
Wayne

Bradley

Releases-March 6, 2012

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Barren County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail

Simpson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Breckinridge County Jail

Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Webster County Jail

Muhlenberg County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Marion Adjustment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class D (1 -5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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