DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
233054 E	Dick	Samantha	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238317 E	Early	Joshua	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219154 H	Hammons	Mckinley		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227270 H	Hocker	Jessica	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248713 L	Latham	Timmie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231747 N	Mattingly	Brooke		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249323 N	New	Tommy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250055 F	Price	Jordan	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190862 5	Smith	Deborah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245732 8	Stigall	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250544 8	Stroud	Tony	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
211659 8	Strunk	David	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232793 T	Teel	Rayeford		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
130329 V	Wombles	Scott	Bradley	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)